

Est on A/c Bill

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/A - Const. of road from L024					
Dumari Mandala/ur to Sisua					
Purab Tola under NDB (BRIS)					
Agency - Sri Anandesh Shukla;					
At - Siswanija; PS - Lauriya;					
W. Champaran.					
Agreement No - 80MBD/NDB/23-24.					
Dt. of Work order - 04/07/23.					
Dt. of Completion as per Agr.					
					03/07/24.
1) Clearing & grubbing					
road land including					
20 x 30.00 x 3.00m					= 1800.00m ²
5 x 30.00 x 2.75m					= 442.50
30 x 30.00 x 2.75m					= 2655.00
16 x 30.00 x 3.00m					= 1416.00
10 x 30.00 x 3.00m					= 900.00
1 x 22.00 x 3.00m					= 66.00
					= 7279.50m ²
					= 0.73 Hec.

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
① 113 Clearing & grubbing road land 0.731 sec. wide P(1)					
@ Rs. 72697.86/sec. —					Rs. 53067.00
② 114 Excavation for roadway in soil 159.60 m ³ wide P(8)					
@ Rs. 179.66/m ³ —					Rs. 28674.00
③ 115 Cost of embankment with approved material lead up to 1000m 1238.58 m ³ wide P(11)					
@ Rs. 259.00/m ³ —					Rs. 320792.00
④ 117 Cost of embankment with approved material lead up to 100m 309.65 m ³ wide P(11)					
@ Rs. 183.61/m ³ —					Rs. 56855.00
⑤ 118 Cost of subgrade & earthen shoulder 1342.13 m ³ wide P(8)					
@ Rs. 262.54/m ³ —					Rs. 352363.00
⑥ 119 Cost of G.S.B by well graded material					
Continuation					Rs. 8,11,753.00

Continuation